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Direction
Gare de Boissy-Saint-Léger — Gare de Lyon

44 stops

Open route schedule

Gare de Boissy-Saint-Léger

Rue de Brévannes - Chère Année

Pierre Brosselette

Sucy - Bonneuil Rer

Petits Carreaux

Rhin et Danube

Messidor-Libertés

Stade de Bonneuil

Europarc

Pointe du Lac

La Source

Griffons

Billotte - Falkirk

Port

Hôtel de Ville

John Kennedy

René Arcos

Casalis - Savar

Henri Cardinaud

Orme au Chat

Hôpital Chenevier

Route schedule
Gare de Boissy-Saint-Léger — Gare de Lyon

Monday 03:05-02:45
+1

Tuesday 03:15-02:45
+1

Wednesday 03:15-02:45
+1

Thursday 03:15-02:45
+1

Friday 03:15-02:45
+1

Saturday 03:15-02:45
+1

Sunday 03:05-02:45
+1

Route info

Direction: Gare de Boissy-Saint-Léger

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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Bretagne

Eglise

Général Gallieni

Henri Mondor - Laferrière

Viet

Les Juilliottes - Métro

République - Général Leclerc

Cécile

Stade - Métro

8 mai 1945

Ecole Vétérinaire de Maisons-Alfort - Métro

Les Berges de Charenton

Pont Nelson Mandela

Port aux Lions

Centre Commercial de Charenton-le-Pont

Pont National - Quai de Bercy

Terroirs de France

Baron Le Roy (rue)

Lachambeaudie

Bercy - Aréna

Gare de Bercy

Ministère de l'Economie et des Finances / Gare de Lyon

Gare de Lyon



Direction
Gare de Lyon - Diderot — Gare de Boissy-Saint-Léger

44 stops

Open route schedule

Gare de Lyon - Diderot

Gare de Lyon - Diderot

Gare de Lyon - Maison de la Ratp

Ministère de l'Economie et des Finances

Bercy - Aréna

Dijon - Lachambeaudie / Cour Saint-Émilion

Baron Le Roy (rue)

Terroirs de France

Port aux Lions

Pont Nelson Mandela

Les Berges de Charenton

Pont de Charenton

Ecole Vétérinaire de Maisons-Alfort - Métro

Ernest Renan

8 mai 1945

Stade - Métro

Cécile

République - Général Leclerc

Les Juilliottes - Métro

Henri Mondor - Laferrière

Général Gallieni

Eglise

Bretagne

Hôpital Chenevier

Orme au Chat

Route schedule
Gare de Lyon - Diderot — Gare de Boissy-Saint-Léger

Monday 03:05-02:45
+1

Tuesday 03:15-02:45
+1

Wednesday 03:15-02:45
+1

Thursday 03:15-02:45
+1

Friday 03:15-02:45
+1

Saturday 03:15-02:45
+1

Sunday 03:05-02:45
+1

Route info

Direction: Gare de Lyon - Diderot

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N32-3227825367-304903521


Henri Cardinaud

Casalis - Savar

René Arcos

John Kennedy

Hôtel de Ville

Port

Billotte - Falkirk

Griffons

La Source

Pointe du Lac

Europarc

Stade de Bonneuil

Messidor - Libertés

Rhin et Danube

Petits Carreaux

Sucy - Bonneuil Rer

Pierre Brosselette

Rue de Brévannes - Chère Année

Gare de Boissy-Saint-Léger

N32 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Creteil

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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